
ATTENDANCE SHEET 
PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE 

 

BID NUMBER: S63- T29638 DATE: 9/18/20 TIME: 10:00AM LOCATION: Virtual Meeting 
RFP NAME: Sidewalk Plan for Gulfton and Kashmere Gardens CONTACT: BJ HUBBARD 

FOR: FINANCE DEPARTMENT 
 

NAME COMPANY NAME OR 
CITY DEPARTMENT PHONE E-MAIL 

Yesenia Chuca COH / FIN/ SPD 832-393-8727 yesenia.chuca@houstontx.gov 

BJ Hubbard COH / FIN/ SPD 832-393-8707 benard.hubbard@houstontx.gov 

Laura Patino COH / MYR 832 393 1123 laura.patino@houstontx.gov 
 

Donald Buaku COH / HPW 832.395.2938 
 

Donald.Buaku@houstontx.gov 

Shanita Pettway COH / OBO 832.393.0635 Shanita.Pettway@Houstontx.gov 
 

Kevin Davis  
 

DCG Transportation and 
Concrete Services  Kevindavis1969@gmail.com 

Kerri da Silva SWA Group 832.499.5740 KdaSilva@SWAGroup.com 

Cristin Emshoff Gradient Group 832.404.2865 cemshoff@gradient-group.com  
 

Krystin Ramirez 
 MIG, Inc. 210-600-9990 x 

102  kramirez@migcom.com 

Ruth Henshall The Lentz Group 713/ 864-2623 ruthh@lentzgroup.com 
 

Kareem Heshmat Gunda Corporation  
713.541.3530  kheshmat@gundacorp.com 

Abbie Gray Asakura Robinson  abbie@asakurarobinson.com 
 

Katie Coyne Asakura Robinson  katie@asakurarobinson.com 

Peter Caldwell Asakura Robinson  peter@asakurarobinson.com  
 

Louis Cutaia Walter P. Moore 713.394.5645 lcutaia@walterpmoore.com 
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Cory Peterson TJKM Transportation 
Consultants 512-757-7660 cpeterson@tjkm.com 

 

Mary C. Morton WRT 215.430.5013 mmorton@wrtdesign.com 

Hyun-Jung Kim WRT   

Bradley Cowan Stantec 713.403.1625 Bradley.Cowan@stantec.com 
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